Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe
208 Capitol Hill
PO Box 256
Nixon, NV 89424

PYRAMID LAKE PAIUTE TRIBE DIRECTORY

i

-~

o 3

Administration Building (775) 574-1000

Last Name First Name EXT |Position/Title

BLACK Lori 1100 Front Desk
CONFERENCE ROOM 1126 Conference Room
CICEU Lynda 1110 Comptroller
DUNNETTE Charissa 1105 Payroll Tech
FRAZIER Vernelda 1121 Tax Administrator
GARCIA Johnnie 1106 Transportation Planner
GARDNER Greg 1117 Technology Services
HARRY Debra 1102 Business Officer
HAWLEY Lesley 1120 HR Manager
HAWLEY Vinton 1122 Tribal Chairman
HENRY Brenda 1101 Tribal Secretary
HUNTER Randall 1114 Programs Officer
JOHN Della 1125 Executive Officer
JOHN Jennifer 1104 Contracts/Grants
JOHN Stan 1133 Background Investigator
LACROIX Caroline 1111 Accounting Supervisor
MAIPI Francesca 1109 Accounts Payable
MENDES Sherry 1107 | Transportation Admin Asst
MITCHELL Randa 1128 Accounts Receivable
MIX Michelle 1102 Business Assistant
POWELL Emma 1120 HR Generalist
QUERTA Alicia 1123 Tax Specialist
SHAW Joanne 1115 Enroliment Officer
SORENSEN Dorry 1129 = Grants Accounting Specialist
TROTTIER Delina 1132 HR Assistant
VARELA Charles 1124 GL Accountant
WADSWORTH Gina 1127 Tax Office Manager
WADSWORTH Steven 1113 IT Technician
WILLIAMS Karen 1118 Interim Acct Tech
Natural Resources 574-0101

ALBRIGHT Susan 23 Water Resource Technician
BRADY-MARTINEZ ~ Brandon 11 Environmental Technician
CONFERENCE ROOM 26 Conference Room
GIBSON Emily 25 Wetlands Specialist
JOHN Olivia 13 WQ Standards Specialist
MORGAN Kameron 19 Water Quality Manager
NOEL Donna 15 Natural Resources Director
RAMOS-AVINA Ruben 10 Tribal Response Prog (Brownsfields)
ROBERTS Tanda 18 Air Quality Specialist
WRIGHT JR. Mervin 17 Environmental Manager
PUD 574-0268

Last Name First Name | EXT. |Position/Title

DAVIS Amanda 16 Environmental Assistant
INGRAHAM Eric 14 Water/Sewer Operator Il
JOHN Benjamin 24 PUD Manager
QUINTERO Randall 24 Water/Sewer Operator

Location

Background Invest.

Diabetes Program
Elder Care Coord.
Emergency Resp.
Health Clinic
Higher Education
High School
Housing Authority
JOM
Library
Maintenance
Marble Bluff

Museum/Cutural Ctr

Nixon Phone Numbers

Phone #
560-3879
574-0117
574-1047
560-4417
574-1018
574-0300
574-1016
574-1026
574-0441
574-0301
574-1035
574-0187
574-1088

Location
Nixon Daycare
Recreation/Gym
Nixon Head Start
Nixon Post Office
Nixon Store
Numaga Center
Numana Hatchery
Social Services
THPO (Ms. Aleck)
Transit Dept.
Tribal Court
Land Manager

Phone #
574-1031
574-2409
574-1032
574-1033
574-0467
574-1064
574-0290
574-1047
574-2404
574-2410
574-1094
574-1038

Sutcliffe Phone Numbers

Wadsworth Phone Numbers

Location Phone # Location Phone #
PLF - Admin. 476-0500 I-80 Smokeshop 575-2181
PLF - Hatchery 476-0510 Incubation (PLF) 575-0283
PLF - Lake Ops. 476-0559 | Natchez Elementary | 351-1902
PLF - Maintenance | 476-0720 Realty Office 575-2185
PL Marina/Store 476-0700 Victim Services 575-9444
Ranger Station 476-1155 Wads. Daycare 575-2774
Wads. Head Start = 575-7910
Sumunumu/Res Ctr
Location Phone #
Sumunumu/Res Ctr 980-6507
TRIBAL POLICE
Location Phone #
Nixon Station 574-1014
Dispatch Center 574-0444
EMERGENCIES D=-1=-1
TRIBAL FAX NUMBERS (all communities)
Location FAX # Location FAX #
Administration 574-1008 Natchez School 575-1888
Purchased Refer'd Care | 5741074 PL High School 574-1037
Contract/Grants | 574-1082 PL Police Dept. 574-1006
Cultural Center 574-1090 PL Store 476-0554
Enroliment 201.1941 Rangers 476-1161
Environment 574-1025 Social Services 574-1052
Finance 574-1073 | Sumunumu Res Ctr | 980-6727
Fisheries 476-0558 Tax Department 574-1007
Higher Education |574-0302 Tribal Clinic 574-1028
Housing Authority 574-1044 Tribal Court 574-1096
Human Resources 574-1086 Tribal Secretary 574-1054
1-80 Smokeshop 575-4893 Victim Services 575-9446
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